75084	TRUST DEED	Vol. 79 Page	23682 ⁰⁻⁰
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	lst day of	October	, 19 79 , betwe
Jane L. Rusth		•	, as Grant
-Mountain Titile Company			, as I rus
Edith L. Jones Conservator.	for the Estate of Flor	ence_ABriggs	, as Beneficia
	WITNESSETH:	Keroid of Acces	stež of zeal opneu
····Grantor irrevocably grants, barg	ains, sells and conveys to tru	ustee in trust, with powe	r of sale, the prope
Klamath County, Or	egon, described as:18	in book 179	23 682
Crantor	SPACE RESERVED		nter al al al an
Lot 655, Block 119, MILLS	AND DETERTON to the City	of Klamath Falls, a	occording to he
official plat thereof on	file in the office of	the County Clerk of	, Klamath, County
On o con the second		County of 1	Lanath
EDEN HALL	깨끗 그는 것은 것들 것을 것 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아. 것	경험 관련을 것 같은 것은 것은 것이 가지는 것이 같이 다.	사람이 영습이 집에 관하는 것 같아요. 것 같아요.

1

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-

sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without "track therein, at the beneliciary's option, all obligations secured by this instructioner, at the bow described real property is not currently used for agricult To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor affects. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor affects. To complete or restore properly and is good and workmanike and the bow described real property is not currently used for agricult To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor affects. To complete or restore properly and is good and workmanike and bow described real property. The bow described real property is the beneficiary services and the pay be constructed, damark and the property is the beneficiary services and the pay the constructed damark and the pay the

สุดเหตุการ์

having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, trament, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or approval to the property of the property. They apply the property of the property of

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an artorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to a business under the lows of Oregon or the United States; a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof. <u>eonas</u>

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is la fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid; unencumbered title thereto												
"The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	The Locastic Statistics	theet in the local states of the	19763-02-671-683-2	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	经保险性的问题学会	영화, 승규는 영화			
"The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and	Sec. 4 2 4 4 6 6		문서 소리 영제 동네 수 있는 것이 없다.		日本時代に正なられた			A				C. Sugar Se
"The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and mose channing entertainty and the beneficiary and	학생님은 이 비신지 않는	an a	wards of recounters?	127.6127 . 11.0.5	CH62 CC 345 1111	994 - Disasa - Paris	6642 200 402 42 45		Sec. 1 Sec. 1 Sec.			E
fully-seized in fee simple of said described-real property and has a valid, and to the seized in fee simple of said described-real property and has a valid, and to the seized set of the seized set of the set o	0/05219/01/11	the states of the	24 W N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N			1	ALL PROPERTY OFFICE	1 those c	laimino 11	nder him	that he	15 Iaw
fully-seized in fee simple of said described-real property and has a valid, and to the seized in fee simple of said described-real property and has a valid, and to the seized set of the seized set of the set o	62 33 W. 102 may	11.12 (Sec.13 - 61 (ex. 1965) (Sec.3	avonante an	d abrees to	and with	ne peneri	ciary and	1.11020.0	imming u	Sector of Sector 2 is		Section 3
fully-seized in fee simple of said described-real property and has a valid, and to the seized in fee simple of said described-real property and has a valid, and to the seized set of the seized set of the set o	1	re granior o	Ovenanits mit	u (ag. 565, 65	STATISTICS.	영상 승규는 손님이.		문상별한 교수에도록	학원 수 있는 것을 받는 것을 했다.	the thoras	ومعرف ومسترجع ومرجع ومراجع	a material material data
fully-seized in-fee-simple-of-said described real property and many statistication and statistication of the second statistication o			영화가 영화되어 전화가 있	1tod .	ront-propert	w-and-ha	s a valid		mperear	me merei	0	a la de car
Truth Person and an	fully-seiz	ed in fee str	nple-of-sala	aescribeu-	tear propert	y und no	والتقصير والمتعود المعجر	and selection and selection	interest in the second	1. S.	110 C 1 6 C 1	an a
	iuny seiz				WARD IN THE REAL PROPERTY.	ALC: NO ALC: N	新闻 化二氯化物 化	영화 관련을 가 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.	성장 영상 이 같은 것			Art Road
The proving source is a proving the independence ratio and the source of	THE HERITS	化成为现在分词 化运动运行机 化	or the parameter	2.1. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			1. 1. 1. 1. 21	344 A. S. Mar.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	1942.1. State - 1945.1.		

·f==11	1-SP17	edrin	ree:	simpi	eor	salu	uesci	nocu	1 cur	ρισρι	
run			1.10		1. S. S. S. A.		10. A 44	indebie.	anor	1. Activity	12:03
1926. 195	212.123	S. 19 2.	Sec. 1.1.		a - trat	721.00	1.1.1.1.1.1.1	1.1.1	22.02	<u>an to</u>	i da da kar
- 2 - 1 - E - E	2 . S. S. S. S. S.				Sec. Parts		1	છે. સંસ્કૃત ક શે મેળ છે છે	6124	1.16	化混铁
TRAVER											
	Sec. Sec.	1001100-11	编码分词	1.112.446	1.11110	- 907 - 44M		r hano	المراقع والمراجع		
	19 A		1.1	112 - N. S.			1.4			28 B B	100.00
101113	17252 23	1979 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 1 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196 - 196	1.1.1	and the fee							4.1.1.2.2
	1.1	A	5 KL (& Ch (5)	SHEELK	14400	રાજ્ય સ	a sur cara.	1.30		4	1.5.6

1084 Ha 201-Dergen Test Deed Tanes--- 18041 DI FD

n ann an tha N Ceang State (Cri

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. $\sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{j=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{j=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{i=1}^{N} \sum_{i$ a a an an an an an an หมาย

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes.

apap so a bart of

45

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the leminine and the neuter, and the singular, number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF; said grantor ha	s nereunito set mis name the day
check with the second real optimizing and whichever warranty	(a) or (b) is Jane L. Justh
ot applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the bending Act and Regy	lation Z, the
r 'such word is defined in the House And Regulation by ma eneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by ma fisclosures, for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST. he purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305	
f, this instrument, is NOTION by the Act not required, disregar iguivalent, if, compliance, with the Act not required, disregar If the signer of the above is a corporation,	
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.	93 4900 STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON,	Interpret Control of the second states and t
October 5, 19.79	Personally, appeared and
Personally appeared the above named	each lor himself and not one lor the other; did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
Jane L. Rusth	secretary of, a corporation,
ment to be O her voluntary act and deed. Betore free I Market All All All All All All All All All Al	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before methods
SEAL) (/ Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
My commission expires:	My commission expires:
My Commission Expires July 13, 1981	$g_{12}^{(2)} = \cos(1)$ ($g_{12}^{(2)} = \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}$
analysis of the second s	analan ar 1, marka arang arang ar
them at the bundlenary's a prior, all obligation, some all horrin. Shall become formodiat by due and porpoly pe need The above distribut (set supper) is rol consult we for protect the county of this fruct deal support	
becomes due and paymer in the need of a septem duer LO: Fourther, assessed of a septem of the relation of then at the beneficiary of the septem of the relation of	
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby	Il indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of lences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ithout warranty) to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the control of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the control of the parties of the terms of said trust deed the control of the parties of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of the terms of terms of terms of the terms of term
DATED:	Beneticiary
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it as	
이 사람들은 아파 같은 것 같은	cures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
	STATE OF OREGON
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON
[FORM No. 881]	STATE OF OREGON
FORM No. 881) STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE:	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath L certify that the within instru County of received for record on the
[FORM No. 881]	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath L certify that the within instru nent was received for record on th ton po the CTAN OF NT Sth. day ofOctober, 1979
FORM No. 801) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND. ORE: OFFICIAL DISC FUELCOL ON THE VIEW OF THE STORE OFFICE OF THE STORE OF THE STOR	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath L certify that the within instrument was received for record on th 101 to the CITA OL NI Sthday ofOctober
FORM No. 801) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND. ORE: OFFICIAL DISC FUELCOL ON THE VIEW OF THE STORE OFFICE OF THE STORE OF THE STOR	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath L certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 101 to the CIANUL NI Sthday of October
M Klamath County, Or nv. sell County, Or County, Or on, de County, Or County, Or On County, Or County, Or County, Or County, Or County, Or County, Or County, Or County, Or County, Or Col, County, Or County, Or County, Or Cor County, Or Count	STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> L certify that the within instrument was received for record on th SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPAC
(FORM. No. 881) STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLOC, PORTAND, OR OF EXCLUDE ON GOAL AND, OR OF EXCLU	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath County of Klamath County of Klamath L certify that the within instru I certify that the within instru
(FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND, ORE. OPENSION PORTLAND, ORE. <td< th=""><td>STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath County of Klamath L certify that the within instru L certify that the within instru I certify that the within instru I certify that the within instru MIL County of County of County of the Within instru MIL ALESS OF THE COUNT AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND</td></td<>	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath County of Klamath L certify that the within instru L certify that the within instru I certify that the within instru I certify that the within instru MIL County of County of County of the Within instru MIL ALESS OF THE COUNT AND
IFORM No. 801) STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB.CO. PORTLAND. ORE OPERIOR LAW PUB.CO. PORTLAND. ORE <td< th=""><td>STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> County of <u>Klamath</u> L certify that the within instru I certify that</td></td<>	STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> County of <u>Klamath</u> L certify that the within instru I certify that
(FORM. No. 881) STEVENS-NEESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND, ORE. OFFICENT DIRE FURLEOD, OU OFFICEN	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath County of Klamath SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPA

Fee \$7.00

1

NIC-85M